/iﬁ Booms total all the same

SL 1- Bottom
Mid
Top

SL 2- Bottom
Mid
Top

SL 3- Bottom
Mid
Top

SR 1- Bottom
Mid
Top

SR 2- Bottom
Mid
Top

SR 3- Bottom
Mid
Top

CH
90
100
110
91
101
111
92
102
112
93
103
113
94
104
114
95
105
115

Dim

O

O

SR Top
SR Bot
SL Top

SL Bot

CH

304

305

306

307

DIM



